
FRIENDS OF ROXBOURNE PARK  - PROVSIONAL DATES FOR 2026 – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Volunteers always welcome. Contact forp2016@forp2016.org or message on 07851 200333 

DATE In the PAVILION In the PARK In the YEADING BROOK 
Friday 9 January   Riverfly monitoring 

POTENTIALLY - GIRLS’ FOOTBALL COACHING – 10 X 2 HOURS WEEKEND MORNINGS ? 

Friday 6 February   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 8 February Café and Save Sunday Music “RAZORZ”    

Sunday 15 February  gardening  

Sunday 22 February Café and CARON - QUEENS OF COUNTRY   
Followed by FoRP AGM  

  

Sunday 1 March  gardening  

Friday 6 March   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 8 March Café and BLUE NOTES   

Sunday 15 March  gardening  

Sunday 22 March Café and HARMONICA LEWINSKY   

Sunday 29 March  gardening  

Friday 10 April   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 12 April Café and ACOUSTIC BLUES BAND   

Sunday 19 April  gardening  

Sunday 26 April Café and SILVERTONES   

Friday 8 May   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 10 May Café and TBA   

Sunday 17 May  gardening  

Sunday 24 May Café and TBA   

Sunday 31 May  gardening  

Sunday 7 June Café and TBA   

Friday 12 June   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 14 June  gardening  

 A CHARITY COFFEE MORNING ?  

Sunday 21 June Café and TBA   

Sunday 28 June  gardening  

Sunday 5 July Café and TBA   

Friday 10 July   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 12 July  gardening  

Sunday 19 July Cafe and TBA   

Sunday 26 July  gardening  

Sunday 2 August Cafe and TBA   

Friday 7 August   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 9 August  gardening  

Sunday 16 August Cafe and TBA   

Sunday 23 August  gardening  

Sunday 6 September  ROXYFEST2026  

Friday 11 September   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 20 September Cafe and TBA   

Sunday 27 September  gardening  

Sunday 4 October Cafe and TBA   

Friday 9 October   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 11 October  gardening  

Sunday 18 October Café and TBA   

Sunday 25 October  gardening  

Sunday 1 November Cafe and TBA   

Friday 6 November   Riverfly monitoring 

Sunday 8 November  gardening  

Sunday 15 November  gardening  

Sunday 22 November  gardening  

Friday 11 December CHRISTMAS PARTY 2026  Riverfly monitoring 

V1 Nov 25 

mailto:forp2016@forp2016.org

